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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 1.9.2012

11
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF1
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
  0  54,21Štefan BAJČÍK

150 EUR

56
BALERINA HUN

HUN HUN2   0  54,63Péter VÁGY
125 EUR

40
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ3
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72323

D4   0  58,83Soňa BOOROVÁ
80 EUR

10
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF4
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK
  0  59,89Štefan BAJČÍK

50 EUR

9
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287613

SVK TK
  0  60,73Jana MAREKOVÁ

35 EUR

15
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia6
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208907

SVK TK
  0  63,69Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

25 EUR

49
PALOMA 2 07703

05436 Krškany Merci Cheval7
Marta Dalmadyová

Rajon Jet (ITA) 1:14
Postila (CZE)06

J8 Klusák
  0  65,07Denisa ROSENBERGEROVÁ

20 EUR

55
SELÖ HUN

HUN HUN8   0  75,86Panna HEGYI
15 EUR

27
GALAXIE 07952

05273 Plav. Podhradie Agro.9
Anna Hačundová

Dietward-23 2440 s.v
Gobi 42/32114

J6 CZE TK
  4  57,63Miroslava HAČUNDOVÁ

 

44
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ10
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050208

J8 KWPN
  4  59,95Peter KOPECKÝ

 

54
ASTOR HUN

HUN HUN11   4  60,77Laura LEPSÉNYI
 

16
FARITAS 07049

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Viktor Šandor

Faraday 2742
Natla 330106

SVK TK
  4  65,62Viktor ŠANDOR

 

33
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34919

Topoľčianky 6198
  4  71,88Pavel KRÁL

 

3
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ14
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87811

SVK TK
  4  76,25Ján ZUBAJ

 

51
CAIMAN 07401

00701 Bratislava Tenzona15
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Conello 210135698
P-Caipirina 0000282011

Holsteiner
  4  76,99František PÁL

 

48
PALETINA VON HOF Z0142

03814 Zálesie JŠ16
HRH Pik Ayolo
Catena Von Hof 07AA905

SUI WB
  4  83,58Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

38
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV17
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330506

SVK TK
  5  91,49Martin MICHALKO

 

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora18
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  8  50,55Daniel SÝKORA

 

17
CORRADINO Z0131

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Viktor Šandor

orrado II 969
Han`i 32/9108

SVK TK
  8  65,66Viktor ŠANDOR

 

19
VINONA 04669

05352 Bratislava Cavallo20
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)13

J5 SVK TK
  8  73,37Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

20
VUKA II 07787

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub21
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Papillon 2
Vuka 180408

J8 SVK TK
 12  82,31Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

12
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK22
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94
 12  92,39Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

13
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Pezinok Alberi JK23
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma10

Kríženec
 14  72,26Michaela LACKOVIČOVÁ

 

37
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV24
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264405

SVK TK
 17 114,76Martin MICHALKO

 

43
ILONKA (BASHIA) Z0141

04059 Zálesie JŠ25
Anton Guttler

Fury Ass 231-9035-84
Samara 131-0602-9207

J8 AUT WB
 23  91,52Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

4
JANET 07441

04021 Kuzmice JŠ26
Ing.Tatiana Kozinková

Quirada 1016 2102591
Jasmína Kinská 41/7206

SVK TK
 27 112,18Ján ZUBAJ

 

42
TESSA 04789

04059 Zálesie JŠ27
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00413

J8 UKR TK
 vyl.Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

41
CAMARQUE 05936

05521 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ27
Alexandra Szulényiová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905811

J6 Holsteiner
 vyl.Alexandra SZULÉNYIOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
800 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 1.9.2012

56
BALERINA HUN

HUN HUN1   0   0  39,08Péter VÁGY
200 EUR

30
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178907

SVK TK
  0   0  39,42Igor ŠULEK

150 EUR

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora3
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100507

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  40,98Daniel SÝKORA

120 EUR

6
JULIETTE 08112

04273 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team4
Martin Lexman09

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  44,46Martin LEXMAN

100 EUR

12
ANTIK 03865

05287 Pezinok Alberi JK5
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68218

D4 Motešice P 299/94
  0   0  51,67Monika KOMOSNÁ

80 EUR

47
LE GRAND 2 06875

03814 Zálesie JŠ6
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069807

Hannoveraner
  0   4  40,63Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

60 EUR

44
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ7
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050208

J8 KWPN
  0   4  41,35Peter KOPECKÝ

50 EUR

33
OKTAVIA 03087

02013 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Pavel Král

Chavtajm 217
Orator 2 34919

Topoľčianky 6198
  0   4  43,9Pavel KRÁL

40 EUR

15
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia9
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208907

SVK TK
  4  58,14Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIČ

 

32
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311808

SVK TK
  4  59,15Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

48
PALETINA VON HOF Z0142

03814 Zálesie JŠ11
HRH Pik Ayolo
Catena Von Hof 07AA905

SUI WB
  4  60,7Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

26
GARIBALDI 06080

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub12
Ján Botlík

Goldstern I 3528
Nikola 299910

SVK TK
  4  60,79Ján BOTLÍK

 

18
ATTLETICA 07167

05352 Bratislava Cavallo13
JŠ Cavallo

Athletic Star 4527
Tanja 318706

J5 SVK TK
  4  64,97Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

5
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team14
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda08

J8 Furioso (XXV-15)
  4  65,85Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

54
ASTOR HUN

HUN HUN15   4  68,58Laura LEPSÉNYI
 

40
RESKÁTOR 02692

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ16
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72323

D4   4  68,93Soňa BOOROVÁ
 

24
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub17
MUDr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/15

D4 Závodisko BA SPK 1
  4  70,38Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

51
CAIMAN 07401

00701 Bratislava Tenzona18
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Conello 210135698
P-Caipirina 0000282011

Holsteiner
  6  78,57František PÁL

 

38
RIDDICKA 07051

01220 Nitra ORTV19
ORTV Nitra

Eibisch II 2890
Renommee 2 330506

SVK TK
  8  68,7Martin MICHALKO

 

37
CANEEBO 07627

01220 Nitra ORTV20
ORTV Nitra

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Lejla S-264405

SVK TK
 10  81,49Martin MICHALKO

 

17
CORRADINO Z0131

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ21
Viktor Šandor

orrado II 969
Han`i 32/9108

SVK TK
 12  60,59Viktor ŠANDOR

 

10
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF22
J.Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162205

SVK TK
 12  63,48Štefan BAJČÍK

 

16
FARITAS 07049

05714 Topoľčianky JŠ23
Viktor Šandor

Faraday 2742
Natla 330106

SVK TK
 16  86,69Viktor ŠANDOR

 

43
ILONKA (BASHIA) Z0141

04059 Zálesie JŠ24
Anton Guttler

Fury Ass 231-9035-84
Samara 131-0602-9207

J8 AUT WB
 20  71,31Tamara KOTVASOVÁ

 

27
GALAXIE 07952

05273 Plav. Podhradie Agro.25
Anna Hačundová

Dietward-23 2440 s.v
Gobi 42/32114

J6 CZE TK
 20  95,47Miroslava HAČUNDOVÁ

 

45
RODBY 4 08024

01742 Zálesie JŠ26
Silvia Záhorská

Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998912

Holsteiner
 vyl.Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ

 

4
JANET 07441

04021 Kuzmice JŠ26
Ing.Tatiana Kozinková

Quirada 1016 2102591
Jasmína Kinská 41/7206

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján ZUBAJ

 

49
PALOMA 2 07703

05436 Krškany Merci Cheval26
Marta Dalmadyová

Rajon Jet (ITA) 1:14
Postila (CZE)06

J8 Klusák
 vyl.Denisa ROSENBERGEROVÁ

 

19
VINONA 04669

05352 Bratislava Cavallo26
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)13

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BARTEKOVÁ

 

58
TESSA 04789

03814 Zálesie JŠ26
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00413

UKR TK
 vyl.Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Postupná náro čnos ť so žolíkom
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
1000 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 1.9.2012

29
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41017

SVK TK (CH-27)
 65  56,25Igor ŠULEK

400 EUR

30
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178907

SVK TK
 65  58,46Igor ŠULEK

300 EUR

28
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972008

CZE TK
 65  59,61Igor ŠULEK

150 EUR

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora4
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
 65  61,98Daniel SÝKORA

100 EUR

47
LE GRAND 2 06875

03814 Zálesie JŠ5
Edita Sterančáková

Le Primeur 314001097
Ravenna 31630069807

Hannoveraner
 65  64,9Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

50 EUR

32
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311808

SVK TK
 65  65,34Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

24
VIRELAI 04543

05179 Bratislava Hipoclub7
MUDr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger /FRA/
Viersta /CZE/15

D4 Závodisko BA SPK 1
 65  66,06Samuel Leonard MATULN

 

53
INDOCTRO`S SON OT Z0138

04202 Zálesie JŠ8
MVDr.Vojtech Plutzer

Indoctro 90.10488
Wanda Van De Hermita08

J6 KWPN
 65  69,65Vojtech PLUTZER

 

5
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team9
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda08

J8 Furioso (XXV-15)
 63  78,11Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

22
VOGASTISBURG 04872

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub10
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)13

J8 A1/1 Závodisko BA
 62  78,36Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

6
JULIETTE 08112

04273 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team11
Martin Lexman09

J8 SVK TK
 58  72,07Martin LEXMAN

 

52
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Zálesie JŠ12
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102810

J6 SVK TK
 58  72,15Vojtech PLUTZER

 

50
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona13
František Pál

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089211

Trakehner
 49  66,84František PÁL

 

11
SISI 8 08062

01516 Motešice TJF14
Ing.Štefan Bajčík08

SVK TK
 37  84,18Štefan BAJČÍK

 

26
GARIBALDI 06080

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub15
Ján Botlík

Goldstern I 3528
Nikola 299910

SVK TK
 31  75,87Ján BOTLÍK

 

3
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ16
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87811

SVK TK
 22  83,4Ján ZUBAJ

 

45
RODBY 4 08024

01742 Zálesie JŠ17
Silvia Záhorská

Ramirado 210145595
Dunja XI 21018998912

Holsteiner
 vyl.Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S s dvoma rozoskakovaniami
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.3
1500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 1.9.2012

31
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41416

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   0   0  42,09Igor ŠULEK

500 EUR

50
TILL VR 07948

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
František Pál

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089211

Trakehner
  0   0   8  47,74František PÁL

400 EUR

29
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41017

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   8  51,73Igor ŠULEK

300 EUR

52
NORTHON 3 06679

04202 Zálesie JŠ4
Vojtech Plutzer ml.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102810

J6 SVK TK
  4  62,04Vojtech PLUTZER

200 EUR

28
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972008

CZE TK
  4  63,61Igor ŠULEK

100 EUR

53
INDOCTRO`S SON OT Z0138

04202 Zálesie JŠ6
MVDr.Vojtech Plutzer

Indoctro 90.10488
Wanda Van De Hermita08

J6 KWPN
  4  64,46Vojtech PLUTZER

 

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora7
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M09

Y9 SVK TK
  4  69,14Daniel SÝKORA

 

25
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub8
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180415

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
  8  71,49Peter MATULNÍK
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